ICITDA 2020 submission 48

External Inbox

ICITDA 2020 <icitda2020@easychair.org>

Fri, Sep 11, 2020, 11:10 AM

to me

Dear authors,

We received your submission to ICITDA 2020 (International Conference on Information Technology and Digital Applications 2020):

Authors : Annisa Eka Haryati and Sugiyarto Surono Title : Clustering with Principal Component Analysis and Fuzzy Subtractive Clustering Using Membership Function Exponential and Hamming Distance Number : 48

The submission was uploaded by Annisa Eka Haryati <<u>annisa1600015039@webmail.uad.ac.id</u>>. You can access it via the ICITDA 2020 EasyChair Web page

https://easychair.org/conferences/?conf=icitda2020

Thank you for submitting to ICITDA 2020.

Best regards, EasyChair for ICITDA 2020.

ICITDA 2020 - Paper Acceptance Notification

Inbox

2

ICITDA 2020 <icitda2020@easychair.org>

Fri, Oct 23, 2020, 11:26 AM

to me

Dear Mr./Ms. Annisa Eka Haryati,

After we reviewed your revised paper, we would like to congratulate you on the acceptance of your paper!

Paper ID: 48

Title : Clustering with Principal Component Analysis and Fuzzy Subtractive Clustering Using Membership Function Exponential and Hamming Distance

Thank you for your interest in The International Conference on Information Technology and Digital Applications (ICITDA) 2020.

PREPARING YOUR CAMERA-READY PAPER

Please ensure that you have followed the author guideline (including the references style) before preparing your camera-ready paper (described in <u>http://conferenceseries.iop.org/content/authors</u>), and submit the camera-ready paper as Microsoft Word or Latex file (and the corresponding compiled PDF) with the following format:

Format of file name: ICITDAcam-[Paper ID]-[First Author]-[Title] Example: ICITDAcam-001-SRani-ThisIsTheTitleOfThePaper.pdf

REGISTRATION PAYMENT

All accepted papers are subject to registration fee as presenter (for more detail, please see: <u>https://icitda.org/information/registration/</u>).

Please make payment through bank transfer to the following account: Bank Name: Bank Mandiri Bank Address: JI. Kaliurang km 14,5 Sleman, DIY 55584 SWIFT Code: BMRIIDJA Account number: 137-00-1039369-8 Account name: Panitia Seminar FTI UII Account Address: JI. Kaliurang km 14,5 Sleman, DIY 55584

Or via Paypal: taufiq.hidayat@uii.ac.id

Prepare your proof of payment with this format of file name: ICITDAslip-[Paper ID]-[Presenter] Example: ICITDAslip-001-SRani.pdf

*Note: The paid registration fee is nonrefundable if you cannot participate in the conference.

VIRTUAL ATTENDANCE CONFIRMATION & FILES UPLOAD

Please submit your camera-ready paper, payment proof, and confirm your virtual attendance via <u>http://bit.ly/icitda-presenter</u> no later than October 31, 2020 (note that you need a Google/Google Apps account to access; please contact us if you do not have one or need assistance).

If you have any questions, feel free to reach us via <u>icitda@uii.ac.id</u>. We look forward to meeting you virtually on November 13-14, 2020. Best Regards, Septia Rani Program Committee of ICITDA 2020 The International Conference on Information Technology and Digital Applications Department of Informatics, Universitas Islam Indonesia <u>http://icitda.org</u>